QUESTION NO 3

By Councillor Mowat for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 12 March 2015

Question	(1)	How many agency staff are employed by the Council? Please show by division
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	What is the cost of these staff to date?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	How many are performing core functions?
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	How much greater is this cost to employing staff directly?
Answer	(4)	
Question	(5)	Please provide details of contract lengths?
Answer	(5)	